
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group S14-506

Tue, 18 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 ATT English Language: Speaking Practice  Samuylik T.Y.  B-301
Wed, 19 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Ruzhitskaya E.A.

 K-715
Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  Lukashov N.V.  K-109
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Investigation of Hi-Tech Crimes  Lukashov N.V.  K-109
Mon, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Financial Law  Popova O.V.  45-100
Wed, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  V-411
Wed, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Academic and Research Work  Norkina A.N.  dep.75
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Opposition to Financing of Terrorism and Extremism  Konovalova E.V.  K-102
Fri, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal Protection of Information  Efimova L.L.  K-102
Fri, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Scientific Practice Seminar: Current Issues in Financial Monitoring (in English)

 Leonov P.Y., Morozov N.V., Norkina A.N.  405
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  Morozov N.V.  dep.75
Sat, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Investigation of Hi-Tech Crimes  Lukashov N.V.  K-109
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Opt Foreign Language - Elective (Spanish, French, German)  Ruzhitskaya E.A.

 B-301
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language: Speaking Practice  Andrianova S.V., Samuylik T.Y.  B-301
Tue, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numeric Methods in Financial Task Monitoring  Domashova D.V.  D-314
Sat, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analytical Information Support in Law-enforcement  Lukashov N.V.  K-109


